Artikli number: LE20512U

Tootenimi: Kiik mUuripurustaja

Kirjeldus:

Suurused:

Vanuserihm:

Seeria:

Tootja:

Tehniline kirjeldus:

Materjal:

Sertifikaadi nr.:

Standard nr.:

5900

4450

2600

1200 J

—%

1600

2600xH1600mm

Robiinia

NORNA PLAYGROUNDS

Z2 050646 0076

EN 1176-1, EN 1176-6

E-post: fixman@fixman.ee, Telefon: +372 555 85 605
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